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Rep. Alcala, John Shawnee 57 785 233‐7110 jalcala3@cox.net john.alcala@house.ks.gov

Rep. Amyx, Mike Douglas 45 785 843‐3089 mikeamyx515@hotmail.com Mike.Amyx@house.ks.gov

Rep. Arnberger, Tory Marie Barton 112 620‐603‐8967 tmarnberger@gmail.com ToryMarie.Arnberger@house.ks.gov

Rep. Awerkamp, Francis Pottawatomie 61 785‐844‐2131 fawerkamp@gmail.com francis.awerkamp@house.ks.gov

Rep. Baker, Dave Morris 68 620‐767‐2528 davebaker.kansas@gmail.com dave.baker@house.ks.gov

Rep. Ballard, Barbara Douglas 44 785‐766‐3437 bballard1969@att.net barbara.ballard@house.ks.gov

Rep. Barker, John Dickinson 70 785 479‐7519 johnbarker2012@yahoo.com john.barker@house.ks.gov

Rep. Benson, David Johnson 48 319 573‐9700 davidbensonphd@yahoo.com David.Benson@house.ks.gov

Rep. Bergquist, Emil Sedgwick 91 316‐680‐4697 emilbergquist@sbcglobal.net emil.bergquist@house.ks.gov

Rep. Bishop, Elizabeth Sedgwick 88 316‐841‐5173 Elizabeth@bishop88.org Elizabeth.Bishop@house.ks.gov

Rep. Blex, Doug Montgomery 12 620‐289‐4663 dblex@totelcsi.com Doug.Blex@house.ks.gov

Rep. Burris, Jesse Sumner 82 316‐749‐8303 vote4burris@gmail.com jesse.burris@house.ks.gov

Rep. Burroughs, Tom Wyandotte 33 913‐963‐7415 rep.tburroughs@hotmail.com tom.burroughs@house.ks.gov

Rep. Capps, Michael Sedgwick 85 316‐239‐1176 cappsm@cappsforkansas.com Michael.Capps@house.ks.gov

Rep. Carlin, Sydney Riley 66 785 539‐6612 sydcar44@gmail.com sydney.carlin@house.ks.gov

Rep. Carlson, Suzi Clay 64 785 632‐0940 suzicarlson64@gmail.com Suzi.Carlson@house.ks.gov

Rep. Carmichael, John Sedgwick 92 316‐351‐8892 john@carmichaelforkansas.com john.carmichael@house.ks.gov

Rep. Carpenter, Blake Sedgwick 81 316 772‐0886 blake@carpenterforkansas.com blake.carpenter@house.ks.gov

Rep. Carpenter, Will Butler 75 316 541‐2932 carpfam6965@sbcglobal.net Will.Carpenter@house.ks.gov

Rep. Claeys, J. R.  Saline 69 785 250‐5758 jrclaeys@house.ks.gov

Rep. Clark, Lonnie Geary 65 785 375‐2428 lgclark6266@yahoo.com lonnie.clark@house.ks.gov

Rep. Clayton, Stephanie Johnson 19 913 205‐4970 stephaniesawyerclayton@gmail.comstephanie.clayton@house.ks.gov

Rep. Collins, Kenneth Crawford 2 620 240‐0778 unclekenny63@yahoo.com Ken.Collins@house.ks.gov

Rep. Concannon, Susan Mitchell 107 785 738‐8087 sconcannon@nckcn.com susan.concannon@house.ks.gov

Rep. Corbet, Ken Shawnee 54 ravenhpsc@aol.com ken.corbet@house.ks.gov

Rep. Cox, Tom Johnson 17 913‐593‐7464 Tom@tom‐Cox.org Tom.Cox@house.ks.gov

Rep. Croft, Chris Johnson 8 913‐279‐1215 croftforkansas@gmail.com Chris.Croft@house.ks.gov

Rep. Curtis, Pam Wyandotte 32 913‐626‐0404 pcurtiskck@gmail.com pam.curtis@house.ks.gov

Rep. Delperdang, Leo Sedgwick 94 316‐722‐8917 delperda@swbell.net Leo.Delperdang@house.ks.gov

Rep. Dierks, Diana Saline 71 785 404‐4156 dierks@salinahomes.com diana.dierks@house.ks.gov

Rep. Dietrich, Brenda Shawnee 52 785 861‐7065 dietrbre@gmail.com Brenda.Dietrich@house.ks.gov

Rep. Donohoe, Owen Johnson 39 913‐441‐9042 repdonohoe@gmail.com Owen.Donohoe@house.ks.gov

Rep. Dove, Willie Wyandotte 38 913 422‐8317 williedove321@att.net willie.dove@house.ks.gov

Rep. Ellis, Ronald Jefferson 47 785‐215‐2780 RonEllisJeffCo @gmail.com Ronald.Ellis@house.ks.gov

Rep. Eplee, John Atchison 63 913‐367‐2382 jeplee@atchhosp.org John.Eplee@house.ks.gov

Rep. Erickson, Renee Sedgwick 87 316‐217‐1308 ericksonrenee62@gmail.com Renee.Erickson@house.ks.gov

Rep. Esau, Charlotte Johnson 14 913 484‐4521 charlotte@charlotteesau.com Charlotte.Esau@house.ks.gov

Rep. Finch, Blaine Franklin 59 785 242‐6400 blainefinch@gmail.com blaine.finch@house.ks.gov

Rep. Finney, Gail Sedgwick 84 316‐768‐0615 repfinney@gmail.com gail.finney@house.ks.gov

Rep. Francis, Shannon Seward 125 620 655‐5735  sfran83384@aol.com shannon.francis@house.ks.gov

Rep. French, David Leavenworth 40 dwfrench4@gmail.com David.French@house.ks.gov

Rep. Frownfelter, Stan Wyandotte 37 913‐262‐9659 stanfrownfelter@yahoo.com stan.frownfelter@house.ks.gov

Rep. Garber, Randy Nemaha 62 785‐285‐1238 randygarber@ymail.com randy.garber@house.ks.gov

Rep. Gartner, Jim Shawnee 53 785‐271‐6360 circlegranch@prodigy.net Jim.gartner@house.ks.gov

Rep. Hawkins, Daniel Sedgwick 100 316 371‐1667 danhawkinskansas@gmail.com dan.hawkins@house.ks.gov

Rep. Helgerson, Henry Sedgwick 83 316‐683‐7628  Henry@henryhelgerson.com henry.helgerson@house.ks.gov

Rep. Helmer, Cheryl Sumner 79 316 650‐2157 cherylhelmer@aol.com Cheryl.Helmer@house.ks.gov

Rep. Henderson, Broderick Wyandotte 35 913‐342‐2614 bhenderson@wycokck.org broderick.henderson@house.ks.gov

Rep. Highberger, Dennis "Boog"Douglas 46 mrboog@att.net dennis.boog.highberger@house.ks.gov

Rep. Highland, Ron Pottawatomie 51 785 456‐9799 rep.highland@gmail.com ron.highland@house.ks.gov

Rep. Hineman, Don Lane 118 620‐397‐2504 dhineman@st‐tel.net don.hineman@house.ks.gov

Rep. Hodge, Tim Harvey 72 316‐283‐0902 Tim.Hodge@house.ks.gov

Rep. Hoffman, Kyle Comanche 116 620‐582‐2217 kyle@kylehoffman.net kyle.hoffman@house.ks.gov

Rep. Hoheisel, Nick Sedgwick 97 316 207‐3037 nickhoheisel@gmail.com Nick.Hoheisel@house.ks.gov

Rep. Holscher, Cindy Johnson 16 913‐766‐9790 cindyforkansas@gmail.com Cindy.Holscher@house.ks.gov
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Rep. Horn, Eileen Douglas 10 eileen.horn@gmail.com eileen.horn@house.ks.gov

Rep. Houser, Michael Cherokee 1 620 704‐3817 mhouser_2010@yahoo.com michael.houser@house.ks.gov

Rep. Howard, Ron Sedgwick 98 316 681‐2645 RonforKansas98@kscoxmail.com Ron.Howard@house.ks.gov

Rep. Huebert, Steve Sedgwick 90 shuebert77@sbcglobal.net steve.huebert@house.ks.gov

Rep. Humphries, Susan Sedgwick 99 susanmhumphries@gmail.com Susan.Humphries@house.ks.gov

Rep. Jacobs, Trevor Bourbon 4 620‐224‐6928 76tjacobs@gmail.com Trevor.Jacobs@house.ks.gov

Rep. Jennings, Russell Kearny 122 jrussj@gmail.com russ.jennings@house.ks.gov

Rep. Johnson, Steven Saline 108 stevenj@hometelco.net steven.johnson@house.ks.gov

Rep. Karleskint, Jim Leavenworth 42 jimkarleskint@yahoo.com Jim.Karleskint@house.ks.gov

Rep. Kelly, Jim Montgomery 11 jim.kelly@swbell.net jim.kelly@house.ks.gov

Rep. Kessinger, Jan Johnson 20 913‐275‐4790 jan@jankessinger.com Jan.Kessinger@house.ks.gov

Rep. Kuether, Annie Shawnee 55 kuet@aol.com annie.kuether@house.ks.gov

Rep. Landwehr, Brenda Sedgwick 105 landwehr105@gmail.com brenda.landwehr@house.ks.gov

Rep. Long, Marty Grant 124 620 356‐1964 martlong@pld.com Martin.Long@house.ks.gov

Rep. Lusk, Nancy Johnson 22 913 648‐2616 nancyluskforkansas@gmail.com nancy.lusk@house.ks.gov

Rep. Lynn, Megan Johnson 49 913 706‐0000 meganlynnforkansas@gmail.com Megan.Lynn@house.ks.gov

Rep. Mason, Les McPherson 73 les.jogo@gmail.com les.mason@house.ks.gov

Rep. Mastroni, Leonard Rush 117 785‐222‐3260 leonard.mastroni@house.ks.gov Leonard.Mastroni@house.ks.gov

Rep. Moore, J.C. Sedgwick 93 316 558‐7848 Mooreforkansas@gmail.com J.C.Moore@house.ks.gov

Rep. Murnan, Monica Crawford 3 620‐249‐7149 monica.murnan@gmail.com Monica.Murnan@house.ks.gov

Rep. Neighbor, Cindy Johnson 18 913‐268‐9061 cindyneighbor@aol.com Cindy.Neighbor@house.ks.gov

Rep. Newland, Joe Wilson 13 620‐716‐1908 joedana55@gmail.com Joe.Newland@house.ks.gov

Rep. Ohaebosim, KC Sedgwick 89 316‐500‐2254 kcohaebosim@outlook.com KC.Ohaebosim@house.ks.gov

Rep. Orr, Boyd Meade 115 620‐646‐5557 boydorr@gmail.com Boyd.Orr@house.ks.gov

Rep. Ousley, Jarrod Johnson 24 913 735‐0236 jarrodousley@gmail.com jarrod.ousley@house.ks.gov

Rep. Owens, Stephen Harvey 74 620 869‐9487 stephen@rethinkkansas.com Stephen.Owens@house.ks.gov

Rep. Pannbacker, Bill Washington 106 785 325‐2180 bill.pannbacker@house.ks.gov Bill.Pannbacker@house.ks.gov

Rep. Parker, Brett Johnson 29 913‐735‐6812 parkerforkansas@gmail.com Brett.Parker@house.ks.gov

Rep. Patton, Fred Shawnee 50 785 969‐0096 fred@pattonforkansas.com fred.patton@house.ks.gov

Rep. Phillips, Tom Riley 67 785 770‐2693 tphillips3@cox.net tom.phillips@house.ks.gov

Rep. Pittman, Jeff Leavenworth 41 913‐912‐3459 jeff@votepittman.com Jeff.Pittman@house.ks.gov

Rep. Probst, Jason Reno 102 620‐259‐3972 thatguyinhutch@gmail.com Jason.Probst@house.ks.gov

Rep. Proehl, Richard Labette 7 620‐421‐1804 rproehl@labettebank.com richard.proehl@house.ks.gov

Rep. Rahjes, Ken Phillips 110 785‐302‐8416 kenrahjes@gmail.com ken.rahjes@house.ks.gov

Rep. Ralph, Bradley Ford 119 620‐338‐1547 bcralph77@gmail.com Brad.Ralph@house.ks.gov

Rep. Resman, John Johnson 121 (913) 829‐8376 resmandist121@gmail.com john.resman@house.ks.gov

Rep. Rhiley, Bill Sumner 80 620‐440‐6729 rhileyforkansas@gmail.com Bill.Rhiley@house.ks.gov

Rep. Ruiz, Susan Johnson 23 913 248‐0632 susanruizforkansas@gmail.com Susan.Ruiz@house.ks.gov

Rep. Ruiz, Louis Wyandotte 31 913‐262‐1634 louis_ruiz@sbcglobal.net louis.ruiz@house.ks.gov

Rep. Ryckman, Ron Johnson 78 ron@ronryckman.com ron.ryckman@house.ks.gov

Rep. Samsel, Mark Franklin 5 785 418‐4962 mark@marksamsel.org Mark.Samsel@house.ks.gov

Rep. Sawyer, Tom Sedgwick 95 316 265‐7096 tom.sawyer@house.ks.gov

Rep. Schreiber, Mark Lyon 60 620‐342‐6954 markschreiber60@gmail.com Mark.Schreiber@house.ks.gov

Rep. Seiwert, Joe Reno 101 620‐459‐6927 joseiwert@gmail.com joe.seiwert@house.ks.gov

Rep. Smith, Eric Coffey 76 620‐490‐1458 Eric.Smith@house.ks.gov

Rep. Smith, Adam Wallace 120 785‐943‐5201 adam@smithforkansas.com Adam.Smith@house.ks.gov

Rep. Stogsdill, Jerry Johnson 21 913‐384‐3393 jws4414@aol.com Jerry.Stogsdill@house.ks.gov

Rep. Straub, Alicia Barton 113 620 564‐2196 alicia.straub@house.ks.gov alicia.straub@house.ks.gov

Rep. Sutton, Bill Johnson 43 913 488‐1665 william.m.sutton@gmail.com bill.sutton@house.ks.gov

Rep. Tarwater, Sean Johnson 27 816‐729‐7827 seantarwater@gmail.com Sean.Tarwater@house.ks.gov

Rep. Thimesch, Jack Kingman 114 jackthimesch@live.com jack.thimesch@house.ks.gov

Rep. Thomas, Adam Johnson 26 615 624‐2991 adamt.thomas@yahoo.com Adam.Thomas@house.ks.gov

Rep. Thompson, Kent Allen 9 620‐496‐2255 kent@iolare.kscoxmail.com kent.thompson@house.ks.gov

Rep. Toplikar, John Johnson 15 913 780‐5908 johntoplikar@gmail.com John.Toplikar@house.ks.gov

Rep. Vickrey, Jene Miami 6 913‐837‐2585 vickrey@jenevickrey.org jene.vickrey@house.ks.gov
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Rep. Victors, Ponka‐We Sedgwick 103 316‐749‐8450 ponka‐we.victors@house.ks.gov

Rep. Waggoner, Paul Reno 104 620‐665‐6067 waggonerforkansas@gmail.com Paul.Waggoner@house.ks.gov

Rep. Ward, Jim Sedgwick 86 316‐210‐3609 repwardks86@gmail.com jim.ward@house.ks.gov

Rep. Warfield, Freda Shawnee 58 785‐383‐9670 fwarfield1980@gmail.com Freda.Warfield@house.ks.gov

Rep. Warren, Kellie Johnson 28 913 717‐9947 kellie@kelliewarrenforkansas.com Kellie.Warren@house.ks.gov

Rep. Wasinger, Barbara Ellis 111 785 317‐9386 barbwasinger@me.com Barb.Wasinger@house.ks.gov

Rep. Waymaster, Troy Russell 109 785‐483‐2822 twaymaster@aol.com troy.waymaster@house.ks.gov

Rep. Weigel, Virgil Shawnee 56 785 267‐2749 virgiljweigel@hotmail.com virgil.weigel@house.ks.gov

Rep. Wheeler, John  Finney 123 620‐276‐8805 john.wheeler1@cox.net John.Wheeler@house.ks.gov

Rep. Williams, Kristey Butler 77 316 775‐1440 kristeywilliams@yahoo.com kristey.williams@house.ks.gov

Rep. Winn, Valdenia Wyandotte 34 vwinn1236@att.net valdenia.winn@house.ks.gov

Rep. Wolfe Moore, Kathy Wyandotte 36 913‐721‐3655 kathy4rep36@gmail.com kathy.wolfemoore@house.ks.gov

Rep. Woodard, Brandon Johnson 30 913‐335‐0919 woodardforkansas@gmail.com Brandon.Woodard@house.ks.gov

Rep. Xu, Rui Johnson 25 913 535‐8691 ruixuks@gmail.com Rui.Xu@house.ks.gov

Rep. Yeager, Stephanie Sedgwick 96 316‐708‐6116 stephanie@digitaltwist.org stephanie.yeager@house.ks.gov

Senator Alley, Larry Cowley 32 620‐221‐0035 lwalley1@cox.net Larry.Alley@senate.ks.gov

Senator Baumgardner, Molly Miami 37 molly@molly4kansas.com Molly.Baumgardner@senate.ks.gov

Senator Berger, Ed Reno 34 620‐665‐7687 bergerforkansas@gmail.com Ed.Berger@senate.ks.gov

Senator Billinger, Rick Sherman 40 rb_rick@hotmail.com Rick.Billinger@senate.ks.gov

Senator Bollier, Barbara Johnson 7 913‐485‐2121 barbarabollier@gmail.com Barbara.Bollier@senate.ks.gov

Senator Bowers, Elaine Cloud 36 785‐243‐4256 bowers_elaine@yahoo.com Elaine.Bowers@senate.ks.gov

Senator Braun, Kevin Wyandotte 5 Kevin.Braun@senate.ks.gov

Senator Denning, Jim Johnson 8 913‐345‐9416 JDenning@Discovervision.com Jim.Denning@senate.ks.gov

Senator Doll, John Finney 39 620‐275‐9304 johndoll22@gmail.com John.Doll@senate.ks.gov

Senator Estes, Bud Ford 38 620‐371‐6262 bud.estes@btiequip.com Bud.Estes@senate.ks.gov

Senator Faust‐Goudeau, Oletha Sedgwick 29 316‐652‐9067 oletha29th@aol.com Oletha.Faust‐Goudeau@senate.ks.gov

Senator Francisco, Marci Douglas 2 785‐842‐6402 Marci.Francisco@senate.ks.gov

Senator Givens, Bruce Butler 14 316‐452‐5191 brucegivens@me.com Bruce.Givens@senate.ks.gov

Senator Goddard, Dan Labette 15 dwgoddard@cableone.net Dan.Goddard@senate.ks.gov

Senator Haley, David Wyandotte 4 913‐321‐3210 David.Haley@senate.ks.gov

Senator Hardy, Randall Saline 24 785‐826‐7858 KS67401@gmail.com Randall.Hardy@senate.ks.gov

Senator Hawk, Tom Riley 22 785‐537‐8000 tom@tomhawk.com Tom.Hawk@senate.ks.gov

Senator Hensley, Anthony Shawnee 19 785‐267‐3300 anthony.hensley@hotmail.com Anthony.Hensley@senate.ks.gov

Senator Hilderbrand, Richard Cherokee 13 Richard.Hilderbrand@senate.ks.gov

Senator Holland, Tom Douglas 3 785‐865‐2786 tomholland23@hotmail.com Tom.Holland@senate.ks.gov

Senator Kerschen, Dan Sedgwick 26 316‐535‐2310 dnkerschen@gmail.com Dan.Kerschen@senate.ks.gov

Senator Longbine, Jeff Lyon 17 620‐343‐1614 jlongbine@longbineauto.com Jeff.Longbine@senate.ks.gov

Senator Lynn, Julia Johnson 9 913‐832‐5311 julia@senatorjulialynn.com Julia.Lynn@senate.ks.gov

Senator Masterson, Ty Butler 16 855‐255‐2446 senatormasterson@gmail.com Ty.Masterson@senate.ks.gov

Senator McGinn, Carolyn Sedgwick 31 316‐772‐0147 Carolyn.McGinn@senate.ks.gov

Senator Miller, Vic Shawnee 18 victorwmiller@aol.com Vic.Miller@senate.ks.gov

Senator Olson, Robert Johnson 23 913‐302‐3135 Rob.Olson@senate.ks.gov

Senator Petersen, Mike Sedgwick 28 316‐264‐1817 mikepetersen@swbell.net Mike.Petersen@senate.ks.gov

Senator Pettey, Pat Wyandotte 6 913‐579‐3741 jmphp42@yahoo.com Pat.Pettey@senate.ks.gov

Senator Pyle, Dennis Brown 1 785‐742‐3780 Dennis.Pyle@senate.ks.gov

Senator Rucker, Eric Shawnee 20 Eric.Rucker@senate.ks.gov

Senator Skubal, John Johnson 11 913‐469‐6641 skubal@kveng.com John.Skubal@senate.ks.gov

Senator Suellentrop, Gene Sedgwick 27 316‐260‐3663 gene@genesuellentrop.com Gene.Suellentrop@senate.ks.gov

Senator Sykes, Dinah Johnson 21 dinah@dinahsykes.com Dinah.Sykes@senate.ks.gov

Senator Taylor, Mary Jo Stafford 33 taylor4senate82@gmail.com MaryJo.Taylor@senate.ks.gov

Senator Thompson, Mike Johnson 10 Mike.Thompson@senate.ks.gov

Senator Tyson, Caryn Linn 12 913‐898‐2366 Caryn.Tyson@senate.ks.gov

Senator Wagle, Susan Sedgwick 30 316‐733‐5698 Susan.Wagle@senate.ks.gov

Senator Ware, Mary Sedgwick 25 mary@wareforkansas.com Mary.Ware@senate.ks.gov

Senator Wilborn, Rick McPherson 35 (620) 242‐4355 wilbornforsenate@gmail.com Richard.Wilborn@senate.ks.gov


